
BIDDER BASE BID ADD ALTERNATE #1

6)

$1,574,444

$1,581,927

$1,798,400

$1,976,000

Collins Electrical 

$2,070,000

4)

5)

1)

2)

3) Pacific Power System

Bockmon & Woody 
Electric 

LEAD NEW  SWITCHBOARD  
PROJECT NO.:  22-196

2/17/2022
BID OPENING TIME:   2:00 PM
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